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Farma Z Series

The new Farma Z modular solution, manufactured in 
Spain by Farmadosis (EU), has revolutionised current 
systems for the production of personalised medication, 
guaranteeing a reliable, safe and efficient system on 
the market for the preparation of MDS.

Recommended for production up to 500 patients 
per week 

Benefits

Traceability, security and control  |  Solutions for cut 
and uncalibrated medicines  |  Intelligent bases  |  
Wide multi-patient tray

ediahealth.com

Touch screen

Storage unit for 
medicines in canisters

90 tray cells for 
uncalibrated medicines

Blister production unit

Model

No. of bases

Tray capacity

Dispensing
Speed (blister)

Weight (kg)

Size (mm)

Z-96

96

90

up to 30
trays/hour 

800

1380x750x2100

Z-192

192

90

up to 30
trays/hour

827

1380x750x2100

Z-288

288

90

up to 30
trays/hour

854

1380x750x2100

Z-384

384

90

up to 30
trays/hour

871

1380x750x2100
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The new most loved machine in the Irish market. Its 
compact size makes it suitable for any size of pharmacy 
and for dispensing up to 120 patients per week.

These machines mitigate the disadvantages in manual 
dosing including difficulty in tracking the cost of the 
service, stock quantity and errors in the preparation 
of trays. 

Slow, repetitive, and tedious processes lead to human 
error. The MDS Blister system streamline these processes 
leading to an efficient dispensary environment. 

The final product is customisable to include patient 
photo, details, and details of medication. 

Our in-home designed software integrates with most 
PMR systems in Ireland

The Z80 includes:
Robot with 80 canisters  |  PC all-in-one  |  Laser printer

Benefits

Traceability, security and control | Solutions for cut and 
uncalibrated medicines | Intelligent bases | Wide 
multi-patient tray | Tray label printing

ediahealth.com

Touch screen

Storage unit for 
medicines in canisters

Model

No. of bases

Tray capacity

Dispensing
Speed

Weight (kg)

Size (mm)

Z-80 C

80

90

up to 30
trays/hour

230

1100x630x1980
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Blister production unit

90 tray cells for
uncalibrated medicines
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